
Waasigan Transmission Line Project - Proposed Field Schedule 20137728 

ID Task Name Notes Duration Start Finish Predecessors 2022 Qtr 2 
Apr May Jun 

2022 Qtr 3 
Jul Aug Sep 

1 Aquatics 60 days Thu 22-06-16 Mon 22-09-12 

2 Surface water, fish and  fish  habitat field  surveys (Survey Window: June - September) 60 days Thu 22-06-16 Mon 22-09-12 

3 Terrestrial 105 days Mon 22-05-02 Thu 22-09-29 

4 Wildlife 105 days Mon 22-05-02 Thu 22-09-29 

5 Anuran (Frog a  nd Toad) Acoustic Monitorin  g 42 days Tue 22-05-17 Fri 22-07-15 

6 Round  1 (Surve  y Window: May 18 - 21)
 4 days Tue 22-05-17 Sat 22-05-21 

7 Round 2 (Survey Window: June 1-15)
 11 days Wed 22-06-01 Wed 22-06-15 

8 Round  3 (Surve  y Window: July 1 - 15)
 10 days Mon 22-07-04 Fri 22-07-15 

9 Turtle Basking  Survey (Completed during Anuran Surveys)
 42 days Tue 22-05-17 Fri 22-07-15 

10 Marsh Bi  rd Surveys (Survey Window: May 20 - July 5)
 31 days Fri 22-05-20 Tue 22-07-05 

11 Barn Swall  ow Surveys (Sur  vey Window: Late May - Early July) 
 35 days Wed 22-05-18 Thu 22-07-07 

12 Bank Swallow Surveys (Survey Window: Late Ma  y - Early July)
 35 days Wed 22-05-18 Thu 22-07-07 

13 Eastern Whip-poor-will Surveys 27 days Wed 22-05-18 Fri 22-06-24 

14 Round  1 (Surve  y Window: late May - mid-June)
 20 days Wed 22-05-18 Wed 22-06-15 

15 Round  2 (Surve  y Window: late May - mid-June)
 20 days Wed 22-05-18 Wed 22-06-15 

16 Round 3 (Survey Window: end of  June)
 7 days Thu 22-06-16 Fri 22-06-24 15 

17 Breeding Bird Surveys 27 days Wed 22-06-01 Fri 22-07-08 

18 Round 1 - All Species (Survey Window:  June 1 - July 10) 27 days Wed 22-06-01 Fri 22-07-08 

19 Round 2 - All Species (Survey Window:  June 1 - July 10) 27 days Wed 22-06-01 Fri 22-07-08 

20 Common Nighthawk Surveys (Survey Window:  June) 22 days Wed 22-06-01 Thu 22-06-30 

21 Bat Maternity Roost Habitat Assessment  and Acoustic Monitoring (Survey Window:  June 1-30) 22 days Wed 22-06-01 Thu 22-06-30 

22 Bat Hibernacul  a Visual Assessment and Bat Hibernacul  a Swarming  Acoustic Monitoring  (Survey Window: Aug 1 - lat  e 
Sept) 

42 days Tue 22-08-02 Thu 22-09-29 

23 Candicat  e Significant Wildlife Habitat (e.g., moose aquatic feeding areas) Completed concurrently with other  field programs 85 days Mon 22-05-02 Wed 22-08-31 

24 Gray Fox 92 days Wed 22-05-18 Wed 22-09-28 

25 Identification of Den Sites Completed concurrently with other  field programs 73 days Wed 22-05-18 Wed 22-08-31 

26 Presence/Absence Survey 70 days Mon 22-06-20 Wed 22-09-28 

27 Vegetation 69 days Fri 22-05-20 Mon 22-08-29 

28 Early Blooming (Survey Window: late May to June)  and Ecological  Land Classification
 28 days Fri 22-05-20 Wed 22-06-29 

29 Late Blooming (Survey Window: August)   and Ecological Land Classification
 20 days Tue 22-08-02 Mon 22-08-29 
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